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INTERCHANGEABLE ARMOR SYSTEM
SYSTÈME D’ARMURE INTERCHANGEABLE

SISTEMA DE ARMADURA INTERCAMBIABLE
SISTEMA DE ARMADURA INTERCAMBIÁVEL

SISTEMA DI ARMATURA INTERCAMBIABILE
AUSTAUSCHBARE PANZERUNGSSYSTEM

ZAMIENNY SYSTEM UZBROJENIA
WERWISSELBOAR WAPENRUSTINGSSYSTEEM

СМЕННАЯ СИСТЕМА БРОНИ

SUPER POSEABLE MICRO ACTION FIGURE
FIGURINE MINIATURE SUPER ARTICULÉE
FIGURA DE ACCIÓN EN MINIATURA SÚPER ARTICULADA
 MICRO FIGURA DE AÇÃO SUPER ARTICULÁVEL
MICRO PERSONAGGIO D’AZIONE ARTICOLATO
 VOLLBEWEGLICH MICRO AKTION FIGUR
 FIGURKA Z WIELOMA RUCHOMYMI ELEMENTAMI, KTÓRE POZWALAJĄ PRZYBRAĆ RÓŻNE POZY. 
SUPERBEWEEGLIJK ACTIEFIGUURTJE СУПЕРПО
ДВИЖНАЯ МИКРОФИГУРКА ГЕРОЯ

Noble Six
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1x
AM17788F

1x
AM75153AKQ

1x
AM75154AKQ

1x
AS-CNH24-02

1x
AS-CNH24-01

2x
AM02206AKQ

1x
AM17067MM

2x
AS-CNH24-07

2x
AS-CNH24-08

2x
AM76354F

1x
AS-CNH24-03

1x
AS-CNH24-04

1x
AM18661MM

1x
AM72439MM

2x
AM73904MM

1x
AM18630MM

1x
AM73906MM

2x
MA09198MM

1x
MA09393AKQ

5x
MA09393MM

2x
AM73758AKQ

1x
AS-CNH24-05

2x
MA15258MM

1x
AM17003AKQ

10x
MA1113MM

2x
MA03328MM

1x
MA07223F

2x
MA1312F

2x
MA12251AKQ

1x
AM74401AKQ

1x
AM74400AKQ

1x
MA03328AKQ

2x
AM19617F

1x
AM74427AKQ

1x
AM74426AKQ

2x
MA04429AKQ

1x
AM17064MM

1x
AM17065MM

2x
AM72600AKQ

1x
MA1314F

2x
MA1314MM

1x
AM72601MM

2x
MA07475MM

1x
AM17159MM

1x
AM18539F

1x
FIG-CNH24-A
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© 2015 MICROSOFT CORPORATION. ALL 
RIGHTS RESERVED. MICROSOFT, 343 
INDUSTRIES, THE 343 INDUSTRIES LOGO, 
HALO, THE HALO LOGO ARE TRADEMARKS OF 
THE MICROSOFT GROUP OF COMPANIES.

           

Please read these instructions carefully before fi rst use and keep them for future reference.
Il est recommandé de lire attentivement ce feuillet avant la première utilisation et de le conserver pour référence future.
Leer estas instrucciones cuidadosamente antes de la primera utilización y guardarlas para referencia futura.
Leia as instruções antes do primeiro uso e guarde-as para futura referência.
Leggere le istruzioni prima di cominciare ad usare il gioco e conservarle per referenze future.
Die Gebrauchsanleitung bitte durchlesen und aufbewahren.
Proszę uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi przed pierwszym użyciem, a następnie zachować ją na przyszłość.
Wij raden u aan deze handleiding zorgvuldig te lezen en te bewaren voor eventuele raadpleging op een later tijdstip.
Внимательно прочитайте инструкцию перед первым использованием и сохраните ее для дальнейшего использования.
Vær venlig at læse disse instruktioner omhyggeligt inden ibrugtagen og opbevar dem til fremtidigt brug.
Läs noggrant igenom dessa instruktioner innan du använder produkten för första gången och spara dem för ev. framtida frågor.
Les disse instruksjonene nøye før første gangs bruk, og ta vare på dem for fremtidige oppslag.
Lue nämä ohjeet huolellisesti ennen ensimmäistä käyttöä ja säilytä ne myöhempää tarvetta varten.
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2x1x1x 2x2x 2x 1x 1x

2

1x
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2 3

1x2x 1x 1x1x 1x
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4 5

4x 2x 1x 1x 1x1x 1x 2x
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7

1x 1x

1x 1x

1x

1x

6

1x 2x 1x
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8 9

1x 1x 2x 1x 1x1x
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2x4x 2x2x 2x 2x

3

3

1 2

21
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1 2

211x 1x 1x

1
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12

1 2

1x 1x

1
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2x 2x
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©2015, MEGA Brands Inc. ® & ™ MEGA Brands Inc.
Printed in Canada D-CNH24-01

Each sold separately /  Tous vendus séparément. / Se venden por separado. / Cada um vendido separadamente. 
Ciascuno venduto separatamente. / Werden jeweils einzeln verkauft . / Każdy sprzedawany osobno
Leder wordt afzonderlijk vekocht. / Продается отдельно

MA37 Assault Rifl e

INTERCHANGEABLE ARMOR SYSTEM
SYSTÈME D’ARMURE INTERCHANGEABLE

SISTEMA DE ARMADURA INTERCAMBIABLE
SISTEMA DE ARMADURA INTERCAMBIÁVEL

SISTEMA DI ARMATURA INTERCAMBIABILE
AUSTAUSCHBARE PANZERUNGSSYSTEM

ZAMIENNY SYSTEM UZBROJENIA
WERWISSELBOAR WAPENRUSTINGSSYSTEEM

СМЕННАЯ СИСТЕМА БРОНИ

Noble Six

CNH23

CNK25

CNH25

COLLECT THEM ALL!
COLLECTIONNEZ-LES TOUS!

COLECCIÓNALOS TODOS
COLECIONE TODOS ELES

COLLEZIONALI TUTTI  -  SAMMELE SIE ALLE! 
ZBIERZ JE WSZYSTKIE!

VERZAMEL ZE ALLEMAAL! - СОБРАТЬ ИХ ВСЕХ

HALO.MEGABLOKS.COM


